Transparency Obligations
2022/23 - Quarter 3
Oct 22- Dec 22

HOMES OLDHAM

Project Activity Year Period Value
Boothroyden Road Works 2022 7 623,847
Boothroyden Road SO Employers Agent 2022 7 2,967
Boothroyden Road SO Sales Fee 2022 7 1,500
Burnley Lane Contractors On-costs 2022 7 841
Burnley Lane Works 2022 7 86,891
Cherry Avenue Works 2022 7 404,198
Cherry Avenue Employers Agent 2022 7 3,337
Cherry Avenue Principal Designer 2022 7 762
Flint Street Works 2022 7 25,220
Hughes Close Legal Fees 2022 7 714
Hughes Close Works 2022 7 7,014
Hughes Close Employers Agent 2022 7 2,425
Hughes Close SO Legal Fees 2022 7 1,769
Hughes Close SO Legal Fees 2022 7 3,409
Hughes Close SO Principal Designer 2022 7 2,316
Hughes Close SO Employers Agent 2022 7 11,578
Hughes Close SO Contractors On-costs 2022 7 982
Hughes Close SO Works 2022 7 35,114
Phoenix Other costs 2022 7 1,807
Ridge Hill Lane SO Legal Fees 2022 7 780
Rochdale Road East Legal Fees 2022 7 1,170
Shaw Street Contractors On-costs 2022 7 1,203
Shaw Street Works 2022 7 11,693
Shaw Street RTB Contractors On-costs 2022 7 2,407
Shaw Street RTB Works 2022 7 23,386
Stephenson Street Works 2022 7 6,090
Stephenson Street Works 2022 7 41,285
Stephenson Street Employers Agent 2022 7 517
Stephenson Street Employers Agent 2022 7 517
Stephenson Street Employers Agent 2022 7 517
Tanners Fold Contractors On-costs 2022 7 3,469
Tanners Fold Works 2022 7 282,445
Tanners Fold Employers Agent 2022 7 1,949
Tanners Fold Employers Agent 2022 7 1,949
Tanners Fold Employers Agent 2022 7 1,949
Tanners Fold Employers Agent 2022 7 1,299
Boothroyden Road Works 2022 8 164,706
Boothroyden Road Employers Agent 2022 8 1,681
Boothroyden Road Works 2022 8 164,706
Boothroyden Road SO Sales Fee 2022 8 1,500
Boothroyden Road SO Employers Agent 2022 8 1,286
Boothroyden Road SO Sales Fee 2022 8 1,512
Burnley Lane Contractors On-costs 2022 8 841
Burnley Lane Works 2022 8 56,782
Burnley Lane Employers Agent 2022 8 10,744
Cherry Avenue Works 2022 8 304,532
Flint Street Works 2022 8 78,765



Hillside

Hillside

Hughes Close
Hughes Close
Hughes Close
Hughes Close
Hughes Close SO
Hughes Close SO
Hughes Close SO
Hughes Close SO
Keb Lane SO
North Werneth
Ridge Hill Lane SO
Rochdale Road East
Rochdale Road East
Royley

Shaw Street

Shaw Street

Shaw Street RTB
Shaw Street RTB
Stephenson Street
Tanners Fold
Tanners Fold
Victoria Spindles
Burnley Lane
Burnley Lane
Cherry Avenue
Coleridge Road SO
Flint Street

Hughes Close
Hughes Close
Hughes Close SO
Hughes Close SO
Netherton Moor Road SO
Netherton Moor Road SO
Oldham Road AR
Oldham Road SO
Oldham Road SO
Ridge Hill Lane SO
Ridge Hill Lane SO
Royley

Shaw Street

Shaw Street

Shaw Street

Shaw Street RTB
Shaw Street RTB
Stephenson Street
Stephenson Street
Tanners Fold
Tanners Fold

Works

Contractors On-costs
Legal Fees
Employers Agent
Contractors On-costs
Works

Legal Fees
Employers Agent
Contractors On-costs
Works

Works

Other costs

Design Fees
Principal Designer
Employers Agent
Other costs
Employers Agent
Works

Employers Agent
Works

Works

Contractors On-costs
Works

Works

Contractors On-costs
Works

Works

Works

Works

Contractors On-costs
Works

Contractors On-costs
Works

Marketing
Acquisition
Acquisition

Legal Fees
Acquisition

Sales Fee

Sales Fee

Works

Employers Agent
Employers Agent
Works

Employers Agent
Works

Works

Principal Designer
Contractors On-costs
Works

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

© © © © © © © © © © O© © © OV © © O© © © O© © © © © O © © 00 0 0 0 O 0 0 O 0 0 © 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o

50,808
2,839
648

546

743
16,785
3,096
2,605
3,548
80,125
3,312
2,162
1,812
2,635
16,467
6,852
560
37,701
1,120
75,402
29,111
2,787
199,479
186,667
841
46,693
267,011
3,825
42,521
784
23,500
3,745
112,180
1,320
142,551
320,000
2,764
320,000
1,812
1,812
35,644
1,679
560
45,819
1,120
91,638
81,288
1,617
12,675
262,668



